RECEIVED
JAN 27 2025

DEPT. OF WATER RESOURCES
SOUTHERN REGION

ater District 45A - Water Assessment(s) Pe ater User
Water Year 2025

DISTRIBUTION OF BUDGET AMONEG USERS

Individual, Ditch, or Address Water Right Total Water Right Amount or Budget
Canal Co. Assessed Identification Number Per Individual

Bruce Bedke 42 E. 1975 S. 81 81 $486.00
Oakley, ID 83346 62 62 $372.00
$858.00

Basil Fairchild 20255. OO E. 102 102 $612.00
Oakley, ID 83346

% Bret Gorringe 2003 5. 50 E. 5 5 $30.00
Oakley, ID 83346

Tom Gorringe 1985 5. 100 E. 20 20 $120.00
Oakley, ID 83346

Jay Harper Estate

Jay L. Harper 504 5. Milton 3 3 $18.00
And Shelley, ID 83274
Jerry Zollinger 297 N. Wilson
Oakley, ID 83346

Ryan Hawker 2024 s, OOE. 20 20 $120.00
Oakley, ID 83346 115 115 $690.00

40 40 $240.00

$1050.00

Duncan Farms
% Ryan Cranney 1310 5. 600 W. 62 62
Oakley, ID 83346

$372.00

William Wells Estate

% Ryan Cranney 1310 S. 600 W. 167.5
Oakley, ID 83346

167.5 $1005.00

Water Year 2025



Total Water Right
Per Individual

Water Right Amount or Budget

Identification Number

Individual, Ditch, or Address
Canal Co. Assessed

Southern Fabrication Works

% Neil Justesen

Seth Larson

Gerald Marchant

Anne R. Martin

Eugene Matthews

Craig Smith

Jeff Wadsworth

Peter. Wells

Linda Zollinger
And
Jerry Zollinger

Water Year 2025

238 W. 35 S,
Burley, ID 83318

2054 5. 50 E.

Oakley, ID 83346

24 E. 1975 S.

Oakley, ID 83346

75E. 1975 5.

Oakley, ID 83346

1249 5. HWY 27

Oakley, ID 83346

155 E. 2070 S.

Oakley, ID 83346

Oakley, ID 83346

Oakley, ID 83346

1994 S 100 E.

QOqkley ID 83346
297 N. Wilson

Oakley, ID 83346

70 E. 2125 5.

2066 5. 50 E.

20
20
20

275
54
42

80

13215

40

50

575

40

24
20

100

49

20
20
20

27.5
54
42

80

1321.5

40

50

575

40

24
20

100

49

$120.00
$120.00

$120.00
$360.00

$300.00
$165.00
$324.00

$252.00
$1041.00

$345.00

$240.00

$480.00
$720.00

$144.00

$120.00

$600.00

$294.00

$7929.00

$240.00



